Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Development
Services

City Engineer

Deputy Director Of
Development Services

City Planner

Principal Planner

Associate Engineer
Transportation Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Supervising Plans Examiner

Supervising Code Compliance
Inspector

Senior Planner

Permit And Inspection
Supervisor

Supervising Building Inspector
Associate Planner

Public Works Inspector

Public Works Inspector

Senior Planner

Public Works Lead Inspector
Associate Engineer

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Public Works Inspector
Senior Building Inspector
Associate Planner
Building Inspector
Access Coordinator

Assistant Engineer

City

Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Department

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$235,224

$191,177
$183,826

$182,433
$180,989
$164,712
$141,674
$138,017
$131,447
$131,299

$127,168
$124,150

$123,865
$117,066
$115,572
$113,218
$112,243
$108,840
$105,987
$105,874

$105,209
$104,645
$100,208
$99,624
$99,522
$98,035

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,483

$29,541
$18,771

$19,397
$17,883
$31,822
$35,422
$17,192
$15,628
$19,428

$15,746
$17,199

$21,875
$20,959
$22,968
$22,712
$29,679
$27,229
$29,264
$32,160

$25,334
$17,979
$29,217
$26,747
$20,167
$31,034



Public Works Inspector
Management Assistant
Code Compliance Inspector
Engineering Technician
Civil Engineering Manager
Building Inspector
Assistant Planner

Planning Technician
Engineering Technician
Plans Examiner

Public Works Inspector
Code Compliance Technician
Permit Technician

Code Compliance Inspector
Administrative Secretary
Code Compliance Inspector

Code Compliance Inspector,
Part-Time

Management Analyst
Associate Civil Engineer
Clerk Typist |l

Permit Processing Specialist,
Part-Time

Building Inspector

Clerk Typist Il, Part-Time
Associate Civil Engineer
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

$94,261
$91,791
$90,728
$90,096
$89,880
$88,324
$88,208
$81,758
$79,899
$78,748
$78,715
$76,181
$75,665
$72,558
$70,708
$69,029
$68,323

$57,859
$56,981
$55,714
$47,931

$35,888
$34,768
$31,740
$30,895
$1,325
$1,125
$1,100
$1,100
$1,050

$16,452
$26,151

$8,630
$10,113
$16,303
$26,674
$15,925
$15,725
$15,859
$27,059
$25,423

$6,317
$15,569
$26,026
$24,770
$25,351

$6,866

$23,518
$12,887
$9,973
$4,718

$3,229
$3,557
$5,932
$1,937
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Planning Commissioner

Chino

Development Services

$975

$0



