Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Development Services		Chino	Development Services	\$235,224	\$47,483
City Engineer		Chino	Development Services	\$191,177	\$29,541
Deputy Director Of Development Services		Chino	Development Services	\$183,826	\$18,771
City Planner		Chino	Development Services	\$182,433	\$19,397
Principal Planner		Chino	Development Services	\$180,989	\$17,883
Associate Engineer		Chino	Development Services	\$164,712	\$31,822
Transportation Manager		Chino	Development Services	\$141,674	\$35,422
Associate Civil Engineer		Chino	Development Services	\$138,017	\$17,192
Supervising Plans Examiner		Chino	Development Services	\$131,447	\$15,628
Supervising Code Compliance Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$131,299	\$19,428
Senior Planner		Chino	Development Services	\$127,168	\$15,746
Permit And Inspection Supervisor		Chino	Development Services	\$124,150	\$17,199
Supervising Building Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$123,865	\$21,875
Associate Planner		Chino	Development Services	\$117,066	\$20,959
Public Works Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$115,572	\$22,968
Public Works Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$113,218	\$22,712
Senior Planner		Chino	Development Services	\$112,243	\$29,679
Public Works Lead Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$108,840	\$27,229
Associate Engineer		Chino	Development Services	\$105,987	\$29,264
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Chino	Development Services	\$105,874	\$32,160
Public Works Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$105,209	\$25,334
Senior Building Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$104,645	\$17,979
Associate Planner		Chino	Development Services	\$100,208	\$29,217
Building Inspector		Chino	Development Services	\$99,624	\$26,747
Access Coordinator		Chino	Development Services	\$99,522	\$20,167
Assistant Engineer		Chino	Development Services	\$98,035	\$31,034

Public Works Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$94,261	\$16,452
Management Assistant	Chino	Development Services	\$91,791	\$26,151
Code Compliance Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$90,728	\$8,630
Engineering Technician	Chino	Development Services	\$90,096	\$10,113
Civil Engineering Manager	Chino	Development Services	\$89,880	\$16,303
Building Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$88,324	\$26,674
Assistant Planner	Chino	Development Services	\$88,208	\$15,925
Planning Technician	Chino	Development Services	\$81,758	\$15,725
Engineering Technician	Chino	Development Services	\$79,899	\$15,859
Plans Examiner	Chino	Development Services	\$78,748	\$27,059
Public Works Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$78,715	\$25,423
Code Compliance Technician	Chino	Development Services	\$76,181	\$6,317
Permit Technician	Chino	Development Services	\$75,665	\$15,569
Code Compliance Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$72,558	\$26,026
Administrative Secretary	Chino	Development Services	\$70,708	\$24,770
Code Compliance Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$69,029	\$25,351
Code Compliance Inspector, Part-Time	Chino	Development Services	\$68,323	\$6,866
Management Analyst	Chino	Development Services	\$57,859	\$23,518
Associate Civil Engineer	Chino	Development Services	\$56,981	\$12,887
Clerk Typist II	Chino	Development Services	\$55,714	\$9,973
Permit Processing Specialist, Part-Time	Chino	Development Services	\$47,931	\$4,718
Building Inspector	Chino	Development Services	\$35,888	\$3,229
Clerk Typist II, Part-Time	Chino	Development Services	\$34,768	\$3,557
Associate Civil Engineer	Chino	Development Services	\$31,740	\$5,932
Clerk Typist I, Part-Time	Chino	Development Services	\$30,895	\$1,937
Planning Commissioner	Chino	Development Services	\$1,325	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Chino	Development Services	\$1,125	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Chino	Development Services	\$1,100	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Chino	Development Services	\$1,100	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Chino	Development Services	\$1,050	\$0

Plannin	ng Commissioner		Chino	Development Services	\$975	\$0	
---------	-----------------	--	-------	----------------------	-------	-----	--